Visit our website at
Luceco is a registered trade mark of Nexus Industries Ltd.
TECHNICAL DATA
 q CONTINUED
5 years extended (3 years
standard) and 1 year
onsite warranty available

Ø420mm
LHBRFL90
Ø510mm
180m
m
LHBRFL120
140m
m
Ø510mm
CAT NO.
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
WATTAGE
EFFICACY
LLM/W
LHB120W 11,190 120W 93
LHB200W 19,350 200W 96
4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE
50,000
HOURS
CAT NO. DESCRIPTION ANGLE
LHBRFL60 Aluminium reflector 60˚
LHBRFL90 Aluminium reflector 90˚
LHBRFL120 Aluminium reflector 120˚
LHBRFT Polycarbonate refractor 60˚
IP65
RATED
CRI